
Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 1 Rink 2

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

Friday September 28 Saturday September 29 Sunday September 30

ice clean

ice clean

ice clean

Peewee Rep

Female

Vanderhoof Vs 

PG

6AM TO 8AM

ice clean

Peewee Rep

FEMALE

PG Vs 

VanderhooF

12:45 TO 2:45

ice clean

Peewee Rep

Female

PG VS WL

10:30-12:30

Peewee Rep

Female

Vanderhoof Vs 

WL

5:15 to 7:15

ice clean

ice clean

ice clean

Peewee Rep

Female

Vanderhoof vs 

WL

8:15 to 10:15

ice clean

ice clean

ice clean

Peewee Rep

FEMALE

WL  Vs PG

7:45-9:45


