	Friday September 28		Saturday September 29		Sunday September 30	
	Rink 1	Rink 2	Rink 1	Rink 2	Rink 1	Rink 2
6:00						
6:30					Peewee Rep Female	
					Vanderhoof Vs	
7:00					PG 6AM TO 8AM	
7:30						
8:00			ice clean		ice clean	
8:30			Peewee Rep			
9:00			Female Vanderhoof vs			
9:30			WL			
10:00			8:15 to 10:15			
10:30			ice clean		ice clean	
11:00					Peewee Rep Female	
11:30					PG VS WL	
12:00					10:30-12:30	
12:30			ice clean		ice clean	
1:00			Peewee Rep			
1:30			FEMALE PG Vs			
2:00			VanderhooF 12:45 TO 2:45			
2:30						
3:00			ice clean			
3:30					ice clean	
4:00						
4:30						
5:00			ice clean			
			Peewee Rep			
5:30			Female			
6:00			Vanderhoof Vs WL			
6:30						
7:00			5:15 to 7:15			
7:30	ice clean		ice clean			
8:00	Peewee Rep					
8:30	FEMALE					
9:00	WL Vs PG 7:45-9:45					
9:00	7.43 3.43					
9:30						
10:00						